WORK ORDER 

17.02.2025. 

Date: 0 /01/2025 

Sub: Providing network-cabling works at newly built Psychiatry Sub-speciality block 
-NIMHANS campus. 

Ref: Agreement No. \20c. 25 

With reference to the above, the work is approved in favour of your firm for Rs.4,97,417/ 

(Rs.Four lakhs ninety-seven thousand four hundred and seventeen only) including GST based on 

quoted rate. 

As per the terms of agreement and schedule B signed by you, the work has to be carried out 

strictly in accordance with the specification and to be completed within a stipulated period and as per 

the direction of the Engineer in charge of the work.